State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

OUACHITA County

AVERY'S BBQ, LLC
123 OUACHITA 408
CAMDEN, AR 717019530

MA'S SURPRISE LLC
1403 RONALD DR
CAMDEN, AR 717013630

CHARLES WILLIAMS MOBILE DETAILING
LLC

6063 HIGHWAY 79 S
STEPHENS, AR 717648330

GO WIRELESS HIGH SPEED INTERNE
120 TABOR AVE
CAMDEN, AR 717017366

COUNTRY DISCOUNT STORE INC
2212 HWY 4 WEST
CAMDEN, AR 717010000

ALL ABOUT BASKETS & MORE
2497 FEARING AVE
CAMDEN, AR 717016573

BLUE MOON SALOON & GRILL
4284 HIGHWAY 79 S
STEPHENS, AR 717649211

C&S STOP-N-SHOP
510 CALIFORNIA ST SW BLDG
CAMDEN, AR 71701
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12/09/2022
03/16/2023
55147772-SLS

10/27/2022
12/27/2022
55434793-SLS

10/27/2022

12/27/2022
54557879-SLS

07/05/2019
08/15/2019
00314183-SLS

10/14/2015
02/08/2016
12334578-WHW

02/07/2014
03/18/2014
00297403-SLS

01/13/2014
07/09/2014
12010182-SLS

09/24/2013
10/02/2013
57061813-SLS



