State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

OUACHITA County

AVERY'S BBQ, LLC	Date Served	12/09/2022
123 OUACHITA 408	Date Closed	03/16/2023
CAMDEN, AR 717019530	Account ID	55147772-SLS
MA'S SURPRISE LLC	Date Served	10/27/2022
1403 RONALD DR	Date Closed	12/27/2022
CAMDEN, AR 717013630	Account ID	55434793-SLS
CHARLES WILLIAMS MOBILE DETAILING LLC 6063 HIGHWAY 79 S	Date Served Date Closed	10/27/2022 12/27/2022
STEPHENS, AR 717648330	Account ID	54557879-SLS
GO WIRELESS HIGH SPEED INTERNE	Date Served	07/05/2019
120 TABOR AVE	Date Closed	08/15/2019
CAMDEN, AR 717017366	Account ID	00314183-SLS
COUNTRY DISCOUNT STORE INC	Date Served	10/14/2015
2212 HWY 4 WEST	Date Closed	02/08/2016
CAMDEN, AR 717010000	Account ID	12334578-WHW
ALL ABOUT BASKETS & MORE	Date Served	02/07/2014
2497 FEARING AVE	Date Closed	03/18/2014
CAMDEN, AR 717016573	Account ID	00297403-SLS
BLUE MOON SALOON & GRILL	Date Served	01/13/2014
4284 HIGHWAY 79 S	Date Closed	07/09/2014
STEPHENS, AR 717649211	Account ID	12010182-SLS
C&S STOP-N-SHOP	Date Served	09/24/2013
510 CALIFORNIA ST SW BLDG	Date Closed	10/02/2013
CAMDEN, AR 71701	Account ID	57061813-SLS